
Schedules under the Fees Regulations  
 

Schedule A (subsection 3(1)) 
 

Licence / Permit Fees 
 

Licence / Permit Resident Non-resident Non-resident 
Foreigner 

1. All Harvesting Licences $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 

2. Live Possession Licence $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 

3. Dealer’s Licence $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 

4. Tanning Licence $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 

5. Taxidermy Licence $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 

6. Animal Husbandry Licence $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 

7. Big Game Guide Licence -      
Professional 

$20.00 $20.00 $20.00 

8. Wildlife Observation Licence $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 

9. Big Game Outfitter Licence $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 

 
 
 
  



Schedule B (subsection 3(3)) 
 

Licence / Permit Surcharges 
 

Licence / Permit Resident Non-
resident 

Non-resident 
Foreigner 

1. All Harvesting Licences $5.00 $20.00 $50.00 

2. Live Possession Licence $5.00 $20.00 $50.00 

3. Dealer’s Licence $25.00 $50.00 $50.00 

4. Tanning Licence $25.00 $50.00 $50.00 

5. Taxidermy Licence $25.00 $50.00 $50.00 

6. Animal Husbandry Licence $50.00 $100.00 $100.00 

7. Big Game Guide Licence - 
Professional 

$20.00 $40.00 $80.00 

8. Wildlife Observation Licence $75.00 $150.00 $150.00 

9. Big Game Outfitter Licence $100.00 $200.00 $200.00 



Schedule C (subsection 3(4)) 
 

Live Possession Licence Surcharges 
 

Species Resident Non-resident Non-resident 
Foreigner 

1. Black Bear $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 

2. Grizzly Bear $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 

3. Polar Bear $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 

4. Caribou/Reindeer $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 

5. Gyrfalcon  $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 

6. Moose $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 

7. Muskox $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 

8. Wolf/Coyote/Wolverine $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 

9. Hare $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 

10. Ptarmigan/Grouse $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 

11. Other Birds of Prey $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 

12. Any Other Furbearer $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 

 
 
 

 
  



Schedule D (subsection 3(5)) 
 

Total of Fees & Surcharges 
 

Licence or Permit Resident Non-resident  Non-resident 
Foreigner 

1. Harvesting Licence $15.00 $30.00  $60.00  

2. Live Possession 
Licence 

$100.00 + 
surcharge for 

species set out 
in Schedule C 

$100.00 + 
surcharge for 

species set out 
in Schedule C 

$100.00 + 
surcharge for 

species set out 
in Schedule C 

3. Dealer’s Licence $75.00 $100.00 $100.00 

4. Tanning Licence $75.00 $100.00 $100.00 

5. Taxidermy Licence $75.00 $100.00 $100.00 

6. Animal Husbandry 
Licence 

$150.00 $200.00 $200.00 

7. Big Game Guide 
Licence - 
Professional  

$40.00 $60.00 $100.00 

8. Wildlife Observation 
Licence 

$100.00 $175.00 $175.00 

9. Big Game Outfitter 
Licence 

$300.00 $400.00 $400.00 

 
 
 
 

  



Schedule E (subsection 4(1)) 
 

Species Authorization Tag Fees 
 

Species Resident Non-
resident 

Non-resident 
Foreigner 

1. Black Bear $10.00 $20.00 $50.00 

2. Grizzly Bear $10.00 $20.00 $50.00 

3. Polar Bear $10.00 $20.00 $50.00 

4. Caribou $10.00 $20.00 $50.00 

5. Moose $10.00 $20.00 $50.00 

6. Muskox $10.00 $20.00 $50.00 

7. Wolf $10.00 $20.00 $50.00 

8. Wolverine $10.00 $20.00 $50.00 

9. Fox $10.00 $20.00 $50.00 

10. Hare $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 

11. Any other furbearer $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 

 
 
 

 
  



Schedule F (subsection 4(2)) 
 

Species Authorization Tag Surcharges 
 

Species Resident Non-
resident 

Non-resident 
Foreigner 

1. Black Bear $5.00 $200.00 $250.00 

2. Grizzly Bear $25.00 $1,000.00 $1,100.00 

3. Polar Bear $25.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00 

4. Caribou $5.00 $250.00 $250.00 

5. Moose $10.00 $250.00 $250.00 

6. Muskox $10.00 $400.00 $500.00 

7. Wolf $5.00 $120.00 $120.00 

8. Wolverine $5.00 $120.00 $120.00 

9. Fox $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 

10. Hare $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 

11. Any other furbearer $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 

 
 
 
 
  



Schedule G (subsection 4(3)) 
 

Total of Species Authorization Tag Fees & Surcharges 
 

Species Resident Non-resident Non-resident 
Foreigner 

1. Black Bear $15.00 $220.00 $300.00 

2. Grizzly Bear $35.00 $1,020.00 $1,150.00 

3. Polar Bear $35.00 $1,020.00 $1,250.00 

4. Caribou $15.00 $270.00 $300.00 

5. Moose $20.00 $270.00 $300.00 

6. Muskox $20.00 $420.00 $550.00 

7. Wolf $15.00 $140.00 $170.00 

8. Wolverine $15.00 $140.00 $170.00 

9. Fox $15.00 $30.00 $70.00 

10. Hare $10.00 $20.00 $40.00 

11. Any other furbearer $10.00 $20.00 $40.00 

 


